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Einfach und verständlich:

Nabenabstand (NA) - Mittenanschluss: 50 mm
- Standardanschluss: Breite - 30 mm

A
lle

 M
a

ß
a

ng
a

b
en

 in
 m

m
! 

(B
 =

 B
re

ite
, 

H
 =

 H
öh

e,
 N

A
 =

 N
a

be
nA

bs
ta

nd
)

R
o

h
ra

u
ft

e
ilu

n
g 

b
e

i H
ö

he
: 

72
0

 (
5

/4
/4

);
 1

14
0 

(6
/5

/5
/5

);
 1

47
6

 (
6

/6
/6

/5
/4

);
 1

72
8 

(8
/7

/7
/6

/5
)

* 
  

W
a

n
da

b
st

a
nd

 (
va

ria
b

el
) 

bi
s 

M
itt

e 
G

e
w

in
d

e 
(1

/2
 Z

ol
l)

**
  

W
an

da
bs

ta
n

d
 (

va
ria

b
el

) 
bi

s 
V

o
rd

er
ka

n
te

 H
e

iz
kö

rp
er

**
* 

B
e

i V
ar

ia
nt

e 
M

itt
en

an
sc

hl
us

s


